
FIDAL - C.P. ROMA      G G G   ROMA

GEN FEB MAR APR MAG GIU LUG AGO SET OTT NOV DIC TOT

BAUCO GERARDINA 7 4 15 12 5 10 2 10 4 3 7 79
MESSINA PAOLO 6 4 13 8 12 7 3 10 3 5 4 75
UBALDI DELIO 6 11 8 9 4 15 3 9 4 1 3 73
BIANCO NICOLO' 7 6 9 7 11 5 2 13 4 6 1 71
TOMASELLO MARIA G. 8 2 14 8 7 4 2 4 4 3 4 60
PIRPIGNANI CLARA 7 6 12 5 5 4 1 5 4 2 4 55
ZUCCONI SERGIO 3 5 10 5 7 12 2 4 5 1 1 55
SCOGNAMIGLIO LUIGI 5 1 5 9 8 9 4 6 1 3 2 53
PASTORE MARCO 9 2 1 5 10 6 2 5 7 4 51
PIRRI VIVIANA 7 2 8 5 8 9 1 1 1 4 1 47
FERDINANDI GIOVANNI B. 7 1 8 5 8 9 1 1 2 3 1 46
STOLL KATE MARIE 6 4 10 8 5 8 1 1 3 46
ANDREUCCI RINO 7 5 12 6 4 6 1 1 1 43
ARNO' ARNALDO 4 3 9 7 4 7 1 1 3 2 41
BOTTICELLI GIULIA 8 2 4 8 3 9 1 1 1 3 40
SILVESTRI MARIO 6 2 4 8 5 6 1 5 1 2 40
GAGLIARDUCCI RINALDO 5 2 11 3 7 2 1 5 1 1 1 39
LESTI ANNA MARIA 2 1 7 4 9 10 2 1 1 2 39
RAVAGNOLI MARIO 2 2 7 4 10 9 2 1 2 39
FALILO' MIRKO 4 3 2 8 4 6 2 1 3 3 36
TOGNI ANNA 2 1 3 4 6 6 2 2 6 3 1 36
BIAGINI MARIO 4 2 5 4 3 7 1 6 2 1 35
FABIANI ALESSANDRO 5 1 4 5 5 3 2 2 1 3 31
MAIORANA UGO 1 2 3 8 9 1 5 2 31
BABOLIN ALESSANDRO 2 2 10 2 2 3 1 4 3 1 30
DI CARLO ALESSANDRO 1 5 3 6 2 2 2 2 7 30
DI BARTOLOMEI GIAN PIERO 2 1 3 4 8 1 2 2 2 2 1 28
MAIORANI PIERO 3 3 3 2 6 4 2 3 1 1 28
LUCCI ROLANDO 3 2 2 2 6 4 2 3 1 2 27
DI VALENTINO ROBERTO 3 1 5 2 6 4 2 2 1 26
MONGARDINI MATTEO 2 2 1 5 3 5 2 1 3 2 26
RUGGERI NADIA 3 1 4 4 5 2 3 1 2 1 26
CAIRO SALVATORE 4 1 3 2 5 4 1 1 2 2 25
CAIRO STEFANIA 6 1 3 2 5 3 1 1 2 1 25
CENSORII FILIPPO 2 3 3 2 5 2 2 3 1 2 25
GENOVINO VINCENZO 1 6 8 2 1 2 2 2 1 25
BOTTICELLI LUIGI 2 1 1 6 3 4 4 1 1 1 24
LOMBARDI FEDERICA 3 6 4 4 1 1 1 2 1 23
DE FUSCO SEBASTIANO 1 1 3 6 3 3 2 1 2 22
TESTA LIDIA 2 2 3 4 4 2 2 1 1 1 22
D'ASCANI SERGIO 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 1 1 1 21
PAOLETTI FIORELLA 5 3 2 3 1 3 1 1 1 20
MORINI GIOVANNI 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 1 2 1 19
PASSERINI VALERIO 2 1 1 4 2 4 1 4 19
RICCI ATTILIO 2 1 3 2 6 2 2 1 19
BOSCOLO SILVIA 1 1 2 3 4 4 1 1 17
CERENZIA VINCENZO 3 3 3 3 1 2 1 1 17
CHADILI ABDERRAH. 2 2 4 5 3 1 17
PACIFICI PAOLA 4 4 5 3 1 17
RAGAZZINI PIER PAOLO 5 1 3 3 1 3 1 17
DI GIULIO ELVIA 1 1 7 4 2 1 16
PALOMBO ALESSANDRA 5 3 1 1 3 2 1 16
SARDELLA LAURA 4 2 2 3 3 1 1 16
MORZANI LUANA 1 1 2 2 4 2 2 1 15
CENSORII GABRIELE 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 13
PIFERI GIUSEPPE 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 2 13
PIZZARELLI ANNA 3 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 13
STERPONI LEONARDO 1 1 2 4 2 1 1 1 13
VAGNOLI SERGIO 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 2 13
BRUGNOLI ALVARO 1 1 1 2 4 1 2 12
FALAMESCA GIANFRANCO 4 2 2 2 1 11
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MORALE BENITO 2 4 2 1 1 1 11
ERMO ANNA 1 2 1 2 2 2 10
IMMEDIATO NICOLA 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 10
COLONNA VITO 1 3 2 1 2 9
LONGEGA MAURIZIO 3 6 9
TOSTI ROBERTO 2 2 3 2 9
CATERINA NICOLETTA 1 2 2 2 1 8
ERCOLES ISABELLA 4 2 2 8
LIPARI MICHELA 1 1 1 3 2 8
LODI NEDA 1 2 4 1 8
LUCCITTI ALESSANDRO 1 1 3 1 2 8
NASTI MARCO 1 1 3 1 1 1 8
STOLFINI LUCIA 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 8
ZERULO LEONARDO 3 1 1 3 8
ONOFRI ENZO 1 1 1 1 1 2 7
PARASECOLI LUIGI 1 1 3 1 1 7
PANICHI ETTORE 2 1 2 1 6
PORCELLUZZI FAUSTA 2 1 3 6
ALLEGRETTA SARA 5 5
PIRRI CLAUDIA 2 1 1 1 5
POMPONI MARIA T. 1 1 3 5
BERNARDINI VERGINIA 1 3 4
CIANNAMEA MARCELLO 2 2 4
FERDINANDI STEFANIA 3 1 4
PAOLUZZI MARCO 2 1 1 4
SANTARELLI MARIA 1 2 1 4
VENTURINI SILVIA 2 1 1 4
BERTERO SIMONE 1 1 1 3
GIZZI FEDERICA 1 2 3
VALENTE MARIA C. 1 1 1 3
VERZILLI MAURIZIO 2 1 3
BITTONI LUCA 1 1 2
MOSNEAGU GIOVANNI 1 1 2
CARACCIOLO ELDA 1 1
FORMICHETTI RAFFAELLO 1 1
MORGANTE MARA 1 1
MURRU LUCIA 1 1
PAOLUZZI FRANCESCA 1 1
DAL PRA' PAOLA 0
FIACCADORI CINZIA 0
FIACCADORI LOREDANA 0
GAMBARDELLA LUCIANO 0
GINALDI GIORGIA 0
PIETRACUPA GIOVANNI 0
ZIANTONI EDOARDO 0
enge

209 131 296 303 325 291 64 0 190 81 104 121 2115
2115



GEN FEB MAR APR MAG GIU LUG AGO SET OTT NOV DIC TOT

ALLEGRETTA SARA 5 5

ANDREUCCI RINO 7 5 12 6 4 6 1 1 1 43

ARNO' ARNALDO 4 3 9 7 4 7 1 1 36

BABOLIN ALESSANDRO 2 2 10 2 2 3 1 4 3 29

BAUCO GERARDINA 7 4 15 12 5 10 2 10 4 69

BERTERO SIMONE 1 1 2

BIAGINI MARIO 3 2 4 4 3 1 1 2 20

BIANCO NICOLO' 7 6 9 7 11 5 2 13 4 64

BITTONI LUCA 1 1 2

BOSCOLO SILVIA 1 1 2 3 4 4 15

BOTTICELLI LUIGI 2 1 1 6 3 4 4 1 22

BOTTICELLI GIULIA 8 2 4 8 3 9 1 1 36

BRUGNOLI ALVARO 1 1 1 2 4 1 10

CAIRO SALVATORE 4 1 3 2 5 4 1 1 21

CAIRO STEFANIA 6 1 3 2 5 3 1 1 22

CARACCIOLO ELDA 1 1

CATERINA NICOLETTA 1 2 2 2 7

CENSORII GABRIELE 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 10

CENSORII FILIPPO 2 3 3 2 5 2 2 3 22

CERENZIA VINCENZO 3 3 3 3 1 2 1 1 17

CHADILI ABDERRAH. 2 2 4 5 3 16

CIANNAMEA MARCELLO 2 2 4

COLONNA VITO 1 3 2 1 7

DAL PRA' PAOLA 0

D'ASCANI SERGIO 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 1 19

DE FUSCO SEBASTIANO 1 1 3 6 3 3 2 19

DI BARTOLOMEI GIAN PIERO 2 1 3 4 8 1 2 2 2 2 27

DI CARLO ALESSANDRO 1 5 6 2 2 16

DI GIULIO ELVIA 1 1 7 4 2 1 16

DI VALENTINO ROBERTO 3 1 5 2 6 4 2 23

ERCOLES ISABELLA 4 2 2 8

ERMO ANNA 1 2 1 2 6

FABIANI ALESSANDRO 5 1 4 5 5 3 2 2 1 28

FALAMESCA GIANFRANCO 4 2 2 2 10

FALILO' MIRKO 4 3 2 8 4 6 2 1 30

FERDINANDI GIOVANNI B. 7 1 8 5 8 9 1 1 2 42

FERDINANDI STEFANIA 3 1 4

FIACCADORI CINZIA 0

FIACCADORI LOREDANA 0

FORMICHETTI RAFFAELLO 1 1

GAGLIARDUCCI RINALDO 5 2 11 3 7 2 1 5 1 37

GAMBARDELLA LUCIANO 0

GENOVINO VINCENZO 1 6 8 2 1 2 2 22

GINALDI GIORGIA 0

GIZZI FEDERICA 1 2 3

IMMEDIATO NICOLA 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 10

LESTI ANNA MARIA 2 1 7 4 9 10 2 1 36

LIPARI MICHELA 1 1 1 3 2 8



LODI NEDA 1 2 4 7

LOMBARDI FEDERICA 3 6 4 4 1 1 1 20

LONGEGA MAURIZIO 3 6 9

LUCCI ROLANDO 3 2 2 2 6 4 2 3 24

LUCCITTI ALESSANDRO 1 1 3 1 2 8

MAIORANA UGO 1 2 3 8 9 1 5 29

MAIORANI PIERO 3 3 3 2 6 4 2 3 26

MESSINA PAOLO 6 4 13 8 12 7 3 10 3 66

MONGARDINI MATTEO 2 2 1 5 3 5 2 1 21

MORALE BENITO 2 4 2 1 9

MORGANTE MARA 1 1

MORINI GIOVANNI 1 2 2 4 2 2 2 1 16

MORZANI LUANA 1 1 2 2 4 2 2 14

MOSNEAGU GIOVANNI 1 1 2

MURRU LUCIA 1 1

NASTI MARCO 1 1 3 1 1 7

ONOFRI ENZO 1 1 1 1 4

PACIFICI PAOLA 4 4 5 3 16

PALOMBO ALESSANDRA 5 3 1 1 3 13

PANICHI ETTORE 2 1 2 1 6

PAOLETTI FIORELLA 5 3 2 3 1 3 1 18

PAOLUZZI FRANCESCA 1 1

PAOLUZZI MARCO 2 1 3

PARASECOLI LUIGI 1 1 3 1 1 7

PASSERINI VALERIO 2 1 1 4 2 4 1 4 19

PASTORE MARCO 9 2 1 5 10 6 2 5 40

PIETRACUPA GIOVANNI 0

PIFERI GIUSEPPE 3 1 1 1 3 1 10

PIRPIGNANI CLARA 7 6 12 5 5 4 1 5 4 49

PIRRI CLAUDIA 2 1 1 1 5

PIRRI VIVIANA 7 2 8 5 8 9 1 1 1 42

PIZZARELLI ANNA 3 2 1 1 1 2 2 12

POMPONI MARIA T. 1 1 2

PORCELLUZZI FAUSTA 2 1 3

RAGAZZINI PIER PAOLO 5 1 3 3 1 3 16

RAVAGNOLI MARIO 2 2 7 4 10 9 2 1 37

RICCI ATTILIO 2 1 3 2 6 2 2 18

RUGGERI NADIA 3 1 4 4 5 2 3 1 23

SANTARELLI MARIA 1 2 3

SARDELLA LAURA 4 2 2 3 3 1 15

SCOGNAMIGLIO LUIGI 5 1 5 9 8 9 4 6 1 48

SILVESTRI MARIO 6 2 4 8 5 6 1 5 37

STERPONI LEONARDO 1 1 2 4 2 1 1 12

STOLFINI LUCIA 1 1 2 1 1 1 7

STOLL KATE MARIE 6 4 10 8 5 8 1 42

TESTA LIDIA 2 2 3 4 4 2 2 1 20

TOGNI ANNA 2 1 3 4 6 6 2 2 6 2 34

TOMASELLO MARIA G. 8 2 14 8 7 4 2 4 4 53

TOSTI ROBERTO 2 2 3 2 9

UBALDI DELIO 6 11 8 9 4 15 3 9 4 69



VAGNOLI SERGIO 1 1 1 2 1 2 8

VALENTE MARIA C. 1 1 2

VENTURINI SILVIA 2 1 3

VERZILLI MAURIZIO 2 1 3

ZERULO LEONARDO 3 1 1 3 8

ZIANTONI EDOARDO 0

ZUCCONI SERGIO 3 5 10 5 7 12 2 4 5 53

enge

208 131 295 300 325 285 62 0 188 77 4 0 1875
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